K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA

DEPARTMENT OF OPHTHALMOLOGY
VIIth TERM UG CLINICAL CLASSES LIST

October - 2018

DATE DAY TOPIC TIME DOCTER NAME
1.10.2018 Monday 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Kavitha Kiran
Acute red eye
3.10.2018 Wednesday Case presentation 9.00AM —12.00PM Dr Sunil
1 4.10.2018 Thursday Operation Day 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Sudhakar
5.10.2018 Friday Painful inflammatory’ 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr Vijay Raghav Shetty
swelling
6.10.2018 Saturday Case presentation 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Hénumahthappa
19.10.2018 Tuesday Acute red eye 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Sudhakar
I
10.10.2018 Wednesday Case presentation 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Kavitha Kiran
11.10.2018 Thursday Operation Day 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr Sunil
i 12.10.2018 Friday cataract 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Hanumanthappa
13.10.2018 Saturday Case presentation 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr Sunil
1 15.10.2018 Monday Chalazion 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Sudhakar
16.10.2018 Tuesday Pterygium 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr Vijay Raghav Shetty
17.10.2018 Wednesday Case presentation 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Kavitha Kiran
| 20.10.2018 Saturday Case presentation 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr Sunil
22.10.2018 Monday Pterygium 5.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Sudhakar
[ 23.10.2018 Tuesday Case presentation 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr Vijay Raghav Shetty




~

).2018 Wednesday Orbit 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Sudhakar
5.10.2018 Thursday Operation Day 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Hanumanthappa

|
1 26.10.2018 Friday INSTRUMENT 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Kavitha Kiran
|

27.10.2018 Saturday End posting viva 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr Vijay Raghav Shetty

Copy to: 1. Medical Director, KVG MC&H /
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2. Principal, KVG MC&H
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K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA
DEPARTMENT OF OPHTHALMOLOGY
VIith TERM UG THEORY CLASSES LIST

October- 2018

Date & Days | Topic Time Moderator
3/10/2018 Macular edema 12.00-1.00pm Dr Sudhakar
Wednesday 2.00-4.00pm

4/10/2018 Epithelial xerosis 2.00-1.00pm Dr Kavitha Kiran
Thursday

6/10/2018 glaucoma 2.00-4.00pm Dr Hanumanthappa
Saturday

10/10/2018 Vitreous heamorrhage 12.00-1.00pm Dr. Vijaya Raghav Shetty
Wednesday 2.00-4.00pm

11/10/2018 Mooren’s ulcer 2.00-1.00pm Dr. Sudhakar

Thursday

13/10/2018 ptosis 2.00-4.00pm Dr Kavitha Kiran
Saturday

17/10/2018 pterygium 12.00-1.00pm Dr Hanumanthappa
Wednesday 2.00-4.00pm

18/10/2018 Anatomy of eyeball 2.00-1.00pm Dr. Vijaya Raghav Shetty
Thursday

20/10/2018 Lacrimal apparatus 2.00-4.00pm Dr. Sudhakar

Saturday

24/10/2018 Pthsis bulbi 12.00-1.00pm Dr Kavitha Kiran
Wednesday 2.00-4.00pm

25/10/2018 Lacrimal apparatus 2.00-1.00pm Dr Hanumanthappa
Thursday

27/10/2018 myopia 2.00-4.00pm Dr. Vijaya Raghav Shetty
Saturday

31/10/2018 astigmatism 12.00-1.00pm Dr. Sudhakar
Wednesday 2.00-4.00pm
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K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA

DEPARTMENT OF OPHTHALMOLOGY

VIith TERM UG THEORY CLASSES LIST
OCTOBER - 2018

Date & Days | Topic Time Moderator
1/10/2018 Pthsis bulbi 2.00-4.00pm | Dr Sudhakar
Monday Il

4/10/2018 Chemical injury | 2.00-3.00pm | Dr Hanumanthappa
Thursday |

11/10/2018 | ptosis 2.00-3.00pm | Dr Kavitha Kiran
Thursday

15/10/2018 | hypermetropia 2.00-4.00pm | Dr. Vijaya Raghav
Monday Shetty
22/10/2018 | papillitis 2.00-3.00pm | Dr Hahumanthappa
Monday

25/10/2018 | papilledema 2.00-3.00pm | Dr. Sudhakar
Thursday

29/10/2018 | Neovascular 2.00-4.00pm | Dr Sudhakar
Monday glaucoma P
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